The Golf Club at Creekmoor

Guest Rates
*HLL RATES INCLUDE CART F€E€*
Creekmoor Property Owner $58 —18-Holes
$31.50 — 9-Holes
Guests of a Creekmoor Member $68 — 18-Holes, Mon. - Thurs.
$73 — 18-Holes, Fri. — Sun.
$36.50 — 9-Holes, Mon. — Thurs.

$39 — 9-Holes, Fri. - Sun.
Family Guest Rate, Immediate Family $58 - 18-Holes

$31.50 — 9-Holes
Non-Member Rates

*ALL RATES INCLUDE CART FE€*

Daily Fee Guest $73 —18-Holes, Mon. - Thurs.
$83 — 18-Holes, Fri. — Sun.
$39 — 9-Holes, Mon. — Thurs.
$44 — 9-Holes, Fri. — Sun.

Senior Daily Fee Guest - Valid €veryday $58 —18-Holes
$31.50 — 9-Holes

Junior Daily Fee Guest, Hge 17 & Under  $38 —18-Holes, Mon. — Sun.
$19 — 9-Holes, Mon. — Sun.

Twilight Rates - Unlimited Golf

***Twilight Rates Do NOT Apply on Tuesday, Wednesday or Friday***
Hny Golfer at or after 3:00 p.m. Nine-Hole Rates- €veryday
Hny Golfer at or after 5:00 p.m. $25 (Mon. Thur. Sat. Sun)
Juniors 13 & Under after 5:00 p.m. FREE




